COMUNITA' MONTANA del

SEBINO BRESCIANO

MONTANA

Allegato 1

COMUNITA

ONVIDSTHE

SEBINO

L.R. 31/2008 ART. 24 - "INTERVENTI A SOSTEGNO DELL'AGRICOLTURA IN ZONE MONTANE"
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BANDO ANNO
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TOTALE ECONOMIE DA RESTITUIRE

BANDO ANNO

2,40

€ 4.800,00
€ 4.802,40

2017

2018

BANDO ANNO
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